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Cut Out Winner:  Horse:  Owner:  Score:  

Cattle Donor/s:  Approximate cattle numbers used:  
   

ACA Affiliated Committee:  

Name of Event:  
 
 

*If OPEN, indicate # of rounds 
including final*      
* If RES. OPEN indicate if 
Novice/Open or Open Only* 

Judge:  

Date:  

Place Rider ACA Member Number Name of Horse Score Owner of Horse (If Not Same) 
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2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

Number of horses in 
overall event (not just 
the Final): 


